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Individual Ranking Pentathlon Men Age 30-59:
Age Group  Ride Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Total

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Penalty Score Rings Rank Score T ime Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

HUN Kurucz, Csaba 1955 50-59 1 0 1200 160 (11) 856 01:10,20 (12) 1064 17V-11D (5) 904 07:00,71 (10) 1135 375 5534 (2)

UKR Gospodynov, Oleksandr 1957 50-59 2 0 1200 172 (4) 1000 01:11,60 (14) 1052 14V-14D (12) 808 06:59,66 (9) 1138 299 5497 (4)

UKR Kheimo, Viacheslav 1960 50-59 3 0 1200 171 (5) 988 01:04,45 (3) 1112 15V-13D (10) 840 08:20,18 (20) 895 200 5235 (7)

GER Engerisser, Peter 1956 50-59 4 0 1200 162 (10) 880 01:19,23 (21) 992 8V-20D (23) 616 07:27,99 (16) 1054 336 5078 (12)

RSA Van Vuuren, Coenie 1952 50-59 5 0 1200 123 (24) 412 01:20,00 (22) 984 8V-20D (23) 616 07:51,43 (19) 982 504 4698 (19)

HUN Kállay, Mikós 1958 50-59 6 0 1200 150 (18) 736 01:25,10 (25) 944 6V-22D (26) 552 09:04,99 (23) 763 264 4459 (22)

HUN Nagy, József 1952 50-59 7 312 888 132 (21) 520 01:39,94 (26) 828 12V-16D (17) 744 10:10,95 (25) 565 504 4049 (24)

UKR Slynko, Volodymyr 1969 40-49 1 20 1180 189 (1) 1204 01:06,50 (8) 1092 16V-12D (8) 872 06:08,08 (1) 1291 11 5650 (1)

RUS Brykanov, Elisey 1969 40-49 2 20 1180 182 (2) 1120 01:04,15 (2) 1112 20V-8D (1) 1000 07:13,64 (14) 1096 11 5519 (3)

AUT Tesar, Rüdiger 1966 40-49 3 0 1200 165 (8) 916 01:10,72 (13) 1060 20V-8D (1) 1000 07:01,97 (11) 1132 56 5364 (5)

UKR Peleshenko, Igor 1961 40-49 4 20 1180 168 (7) 952 01:14,69 (17) 1028 13V-15D (14) 776 06:49,29 (3) 1168 171 5275 (6)

UKR Kulyk, Mykola 1961 40-49 5 20 1180 160 (12) 856 01:05,60 (5) 1100 13V-15D (14) 776 07:08,08 (13) 1111 171 5194 (8)

EST Medar, Tönu 1963 40-49 6 0 1200 159 (13) 844 01:13,20 (15) 1040 13V-15D (14) 776 06:50,52 (5) 1165 119 5144 (9)

HUN Khaut, Andras 1964 40-49 7 0 1200 147 (20) 700 01:08,00 (11) 1080 16V-12D (8) 872 06:49,70 (4) 1168 96 5116 (10)

HUN Rab, Attila 1961 40-49 8 0 1200 173 (3) 1012 01:17,01 (20) 1008 17V-11D (5) 904 09:08,32 (24) 751 171 5046 (13)

HUN Mikó, György 1963 40-49 9 0 1200 149 (19) 724 01:04,78 (4) 1108 12V-16D (17) 744 07:04,29 (12) 1123 119 5018 (14)

GER Häb, Manfred 1961 40-49 10 0 1200 157 (15) 820 01:15,67 (18) 1020 10V-18D (20) 680 07:34,80 (17) 1033 171 4924 (15)

UKR Gunko, Yurii 1963 40-49 11 0 1200 158 (14) 832 01:16,45 (19) 1016 7V-21D (25) 584 06:51,00 (6) 1162 119 4913 (16)

HUN Szakmáry Sándor 1968 40-49 12 20 1180 123 (25) 412 01:14,30 (16) 1032 20V-8D (1) 1000 06:52,41 (7) 1159 24 4807 (18)

CZE Ciboch, Zdenek 1966 40-49 13 0 1200 164 (9) 904 01:22,73 (23) 964 9V-19D (21) 648 08:58,18 (22) 781 56 4553 (20)

HUN Babiczky, Attila 1969 40-49 14 40 1160 153 (17) 772 01:07,79 (10) 1084 9V-19D (21) 648 08:32,81 (21) 859 11 4534 (21)

HUN Farkas, Zsolt 1966 40-49 15 88 1112 110 (26) 256 01:06,50 (9) 1092 17V-11D (5) 904 10:45,55 (26) 460 56 3880 (25)

HUN Bánkúti, Imre 1973 30-39 1 20 1180 169 (6) 964 01:02,66 (1) 1124 15V-13D (10) 840 06:34,83 (2) 1213 -239 5082 (11)

HUN Kámány, Roland 1972 30-39 2 0 1200 155 (16) 796 01:05,60 (6) 1100 19V-9D (4) 968 07:27,23 (15) 1054 -224 4894 (17)

DEN Lemche, Frederik 1976 30-39 3 80 1120 132 (22) 520 01:23,93 (24) 956 14V-14D (12) 808 07:39,99 (18) 1018 -344 4078 (23)

RUS Bulatnikov, Dmitriy 1971 30-39 4 ELI 0 126 (23) 448 01:06,30 (7) 1096 12V-16D (17) 744 06:59,06 (8) 1138 -211 3215 (26)
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Results XI. Masters World Championship in Modern Pentathlon and Tetrathlon Györ, Sept. 16.-18. 2010

Team Ranking Pentathlon Men Age 30-59: Total Total

Birth Group Rank Penalty Ride Shoot Rank Score Swim Rank Scor e Fence Rank Score Run Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

UKR I Slynko, Volodymyr 1969 40-49 1 20 1180 189 (1) 1204 01:06,50 (8) 1092 16V-12D (8) 872 06:08,08 (1) 1291 11 5650 (1)

1 Gospodynov, Oleksandr 1957 50-59 2 0 1200 172 (4) 1000 01:11,60 (14) 1052 14V-14D (12) 808 06:59,66 (9) 1138 299 5497 (4)

Gunko, Yurii 1963 40-49 11 0 1200 158 (14) 832 01:16,45 (19) 1016 7V-21D (25) 584 06:51,00 (6) 1162 119 4913 (16)

 16060

UKR II Peleshenko, Igor 1961 40-49 4 20 1180 168 (7) 952 01:14,69 (17) 1028 13V-15D (14) 776 06:49,29 (3) 1168 171 5275 (6)

2 Kheimo, Viacheslav 1960 50-59 3 0 1200 171 (5) 988 01:04,45 (3) 1112 15V-13D (10) 840 08:20,18 (20) 895 200 5235 (7)

 Kulyk, Mykola 1961 40-49 5 20 1180 160 (12) 856 01:05,60 (5) 1100 13V-15D (14) 776 07:08,08 (13) 1111 171 5194 (8)

 15704

HUN I Kurucz, Csaba 1955 50-59 1 0 1200 160 (11) 856 01:10,20 (12) 1064 17V-11D (5) 904 07:00,71 (10) 1135 375 5534 (2)

3 Bánkúti, Imre 1973 30-39 1 20 1180 169 (6) 964 01:02,66 (1) 1124 15V-13D (10) 840 06:34,83 (2) 1213 -239 5082 (11)

 Mikó, György 1963 40-49 9 0 1200 149 (19) 724 01:04,78 (4) 1108 12V-16D (17) 744 07:04,29 (12) 1123 119 5018 (14)

 15634

GER/Mix Engerisser, Peter 1956 50-59 4 0 1200 162 (10) 880 01:19,23 (21) 992 8V-20D (23) 616 07:27,99 (16) 1054 336 5078 (12)

4 Häb, Manfred 1961 40-49 10 0 1200 157 (15) 820 01:15,67 (18) 1020 10V-18D (20) 680 07:34,80 (17) 1033 171 4924 (15)

 Tesar, Rüdiger 1966 40-49 3 0 1200 165 (8) 916 01:10,72 (13) 1060 20V-8D (1) 1000 07:01,97 (11) 1132 56 5364 (5)

 15366

HUN/Mix Khaut, Andras 1964 40-49 7 0 1200 147 (20) 700 01:08,00 (11) 1080 16V-12D (8) 872 06:49,70 (4) 1168 96 5116 (10)

5 Kállay, Mikós 1958 50-59 6 0 1200 150 (18) 736 01:25,10 (25) 944 6V-22D (26) 552 09:04,99 (23) 763 264 4459 (22)

 Van Vuuren, Coenie 1952 50-59 5 0 1200 123 (24) 412 01:20,00 (22) 984 8V-20D (23) 616 07:51,43 (19) 982 504 4698 (19)

 14273

HUN II Rab, Attila 1961 40-49 8 0 1200 173 (3) 1012 01:17,01 (20) 1008 17V-11D (5) 904 09:08,32 (24) 751 171 5046 (13)

6 Szakmáry Sándor 1968 40-49 12 20 1180 123 (25) 412 01:14,30 (16) 1032 20V-8D (1) 1000 06:52,41 (7) 1159 24 4807 (18)

 Nagy, József 1952 50-59 7 312 888 132 (21) 520 01:39,94 (26) 828 12V-16D (17) 744 10:10,95 (25) 565 504 4049 (24)

  13902

HUN III Kámány, Roland 1972 30-39 2 0 1200 155 (16) 796 01:05,60 (6) 1100 19V-9D (4) 968 07:27,23 (15) 1054 -224 4894 (17)

7 Babiczky, Attila 1969 40-49 14 40 1160 153 (17) 772 01:07,79 (10) 1084 9V-19D (21) 648 08:32,81 (21) 859 11 4534 (21)

 Farkas, Zsolt 1966 40-49 15 88 1112 110 (26) 256 01:06,50 (9) 1092 17V-11D (5) 904 10:45,55 (26) 460 56 3880 (25)

13308

Individual Ranking Pentathlon Men Age 60-69:
Age Group  Ride Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Total

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Penalty Score Rings Rank Score T ime Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score BonusTotal Score Rank

AUT Ziganki, Bernhard 1942 60-69 1 0 1200 160 (1) 856 00:36,98 (1) 1012 20V-8D (1) 1000 03:38,07 (1) 1066 1064 6198 (1)

EST Kibal, Tambet 1949 60-69 2 20 1180 160 (1) 856 00:41,70 (3) 972 16V-12D (2) 872 04:08,70 (2) 976 651 5507 (2)

GER Menck, Roger 1943 60-69 3 0 1200 86 (3) 0 00:41,05 (2) 976 16V-12D (2) 872 04:23,72 (3) 931 999 4978 (3)
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Results XI. Masters World Championship in Modern Pentathlon and Tetrathlon Györ, Sept. 16.-18. 2010

 

Individual Ranking Pentathlon Women Age 30-59:
Age Group Ride Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Total

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Penalty Score Rings Rank Score T ime Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

HUN Kovács, Zsuzsanna 1956 50-59 1 0 1200 165 (4) 916 01:37,72 (9) 940 13V-7D (2) 956 10:47,60 (12) 589 336 4937 (6)

GER Sauer, Stephanie 1953 50-59 2 0 1200 149 (8) 724 02:06,13 (12) 712 6V-14D (11) 648 10:25,56 (11) 655 459 4398 (11)

AUT Schuller, Elke 1964 40-49 1 40 1160 169 (3) 964 01:20,41 (3) 1080 11V-9D (5) 868 08:07,03 (2) 1069 96 5237 (1)

DEN Aabech, Nina 1966 40-49 2 40 1160 162 (5) 880 01:28,94 (5) 1012 16V-4D (1) 1088 08:49,29 (8) 943 56 5139 (2)

SUI Schneider, Jaqueline 1963 40-49 3 20 1180 174 (2) 1024 01:39,20 (10) 928 11V-9D (5) 868 08:43,84 (7) 961 119 5080 (3)

GER Nagel, Gerlind 1964 40-49 4 0 1200 148 (9) 712 01:26,80 (4) 1028 10V-10D (7) 824 08:28,32 (4) 1006 96 4866 (7)

GER Schenkel, Beate 1969 40-49 5 0 1200 156 (7) 808 01:31,40 (6) 992 7V-13D (10) 692 08:31,17 (5) 997 11 4700 (8)

GER Reimers, Gesche 1969 40-49 6 20 1180 147 (10) 700 01:32,48 (7) 984 10V-10D (7) 824 08:34,62 (6) 988 11 4687 (9)

GER Gebhardt, Beate 1967 40-49 7 20 1180 132 (11) 520 01:32,70 (8) 980 6V-14D (11) 648 08:18,31 (3) 1036 39 4403 (10)

AUT Friesenecker, Martina 1964 40-49 8 64 1136 95 (12) 76 02:01,09 (11) 752 9V-11D (9) 780 09:26,70 (10) 832 96 3672 (12)

HUN Szathmáry, Adrienn 1980 30-39 1 0 1200 161 (6) 868 01:08,64 (1) 1172 13V-7D (2) 956 06:58,23 (1) 1276 -400 5072 (4)

HUN Simóka, Bea Dr. 1975 30-39 2 60 1140 179 (1) 1084 01:17,09 (2) 1104 13V-7D (2) 956 08:52,96 (9) 934 -275 4943 (5)

Team Ranking Pentathlon Women Age 30-59: Total Total

Birth Group Rank Penalty Ride Shoot Rank Score Swim Rank Scor e Fence Rank Score Run Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

MIX Schuller, Elke 1964 40-49 1 40 1160 169 (3) 964 01:20,41 (3) 1080 11V-9D (5) 868 08:07,03 (2) 1069 96 5237 (1)

1 Schneider, Jaqueline 1963 40-49 3 20 1180 174 (2) 1024 01:39,20 (10) 928 11V-9D (5) 868 08:43,84 (7) 961 119 5080 (3)

Aabech, Nina 1966 40-49 2 40 1160 162 (5) 880 01:28,94 (5) 1012 16V-4D (1) 1088 08:49,29 (8) 943 56 5139 (2)

 15456

HUN Kovács, Zsuzsanna 1956 50-59 1 0 1200 165 (4) 916 01:37,72 (9) 940 13V-7D (2) 956 10:47,60 (12) 589 336 4937 (6)

2 Simóka, Bea Dr. 1975 30-39 2 60 1140 179 (1) 1084 01:17,09 (2) 1104 13V-7D (2) 956 08:52,96 (9) 934 -275 4943 (5)

Szathmáry, Adrienn 1980 30-39 1 0 1200 161 (6) 868 01:08,64 (1) 1172 13V-7D (2) 956 06:58,23 (1) 1276 -400 5072 (4)

14952

GER Reimers, Gesche 1969 40-49 6 20 1180 147 (10) 700 01:32,48 (7) 984 10V-10D (7) 824 08:34,62 (6) 988 11 4687 (9)

3 Nagel, Gerlind 1964 40-49 4 0 1200 148 (9) 712 01:26,80 (4) 1028 10V-10D (7) 824 08:28,32 (4) 1006 96 4866 (7)

Schenkel, Beate 1969 40-49 5 0 1200 156 (7) 808 01:31,40 (6) 992 7V-13D (10) 692 08:31,17 (5) 997 11 4700 (8)

14253

GER/Mix Sauer, Stephanie 1953 50-59 2 0 1200 149 (8) 724 02:06,13 (12) 712 6V-14D (11) 648 10:25,56 (11) 655 459 4398 (11)

4 Gebhardt, Beate 1967 40-49 7 20 1180 132 (11) 520 01:32,70 (8) 980 6V-14D (11) 648 08:18,31 (3) 1036 39 4403 (10)

Friesenecker, Martina 1964 40-49 8 64 1136 95 (12) 76 02:01,09 (11) 752 9V-11D (9) 780 09:26,70 (10) 832 96 3672 (12)

12473
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Results XI. Masters World Championship in Modern Pentathlon and Tetrathlon Györ, Sept. 16.-18. 2010

Individual Ranking Tetrathlon Men Age 30-59:
Age Group Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Tota l

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Rings Rank Score Time Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

CZE Jindra, Jan 1956 50-59 1 144 (13) 664 01:15,10 (12) 1024 20V-6D (2) 1072 07:15,60 (8) 1090 269 4119 (4)

RUS Filatov, Valeriy 1959 50-59 2 159 (8) 844 01:17,79 (15) 1004 16V-10D (7) 928 06:58,78 (6) 1141 185 4102 (5)

HUN Erdös, Csaba 1958 50-59 3 146 (12) 688 01:09,70 (7) 1068 16V-10D (6) 928 08:09,52 (16) 928 211 3823 (9)

UKR Svets, Volodymyr 1952 50-59 4 142 (14) 640 01:15,54 (13) 1020 10V-16D (17) 712 07:53,45 (14) 976 403 3751 (11)

EST Piir, Gardon 1960 50-59 5 100 (20) 136 01:28,20 (18) 920 9V-17D (18) 676 09:13,39 (18) 736 160 2628 (19)

UKR Danylko, Mykola 1953 50-59 6 107 (19) 220 01:37,20 (20) 848 9V-17D (19) 676 11:06,02 (19) 397 367 2508 (20)

RUS Perevaryukha, Andrey 1963 40-49 1 166 (5) 928 01:07,40 (5) 1088 16V-10D (5) 928 06:24,93 (1) 1243 95 4282 (1)

UKR Misik, Oleksandr 1968 40-49 2 172 (2) 1000 01:01,93 (2) 1132 14V-12D (8) 856 06:39,63 (3) 1198 19 4205 (2)

MDA Poslavschi, Ilie 1961 40-49 3 169 (4) 964 01:09,91 (8) 1068 14V-12D (9) 856 07:09,80 (7) 1108 137 4133 (3)

UKR Semykoz, Roman 1961 40-49 4 158 (9) 832 01:28,20 (19) 920 21V-5D (1) 1108 07:16,51 (9) 1087 137 4084 (6)

RUS Rustam, Gilyazov 1968 40-49 5 173 (1) 1012 01:13,45 (11) 1040 14V-12D (10) 856 07:33,89 (11) 1036 19 3963 (8)

HUN Rajszki, László 1965 40-49 6 134 (17) 544 01:07,28 (4) 1088 17V-9D (4) 964 06:51,88 (4) 1162 60 3818 (10)

MDA Radcicov, Veaceslav 1968 40-49 7 164 (6) 904 01:07,70 (6) 1084 13V-13D (11) 820 08:17,15 (17) 904 19 3731 (12)

USA Petett, Andre 1965 40-49 8 154 (10) 784 01:22,50 (17) 964 12V-14D (15) 784 07:40,19 (12) 1015 60 3607 (13)

CZE Vávra, Miroslav 1961 40-49 9 139 (16) 604 01:03,30 (3) 1040 12V-14D (13) 784 07:44,80 (13) 1003 137 3568 (14)

MDA Cecanov, Serghei 1967 40-49 10 149 (11) 724 01:11,70 (9) 1052 11V-15D (16) 748 08:09,51 (15) 928 31 3483 (15)

AUT Waldner, Mandred 1963 40-49 11 141 (15) 628 01:20,70 (16) 980 5V-21D (20) 532 06:27,04 (2) 1234 95 3469 (16)

CZE Sodomka, Waltr 1963 40-49 12 129 (18) 484 01:12,28 (10) 1048 12V-14D (14) 784 07:31,27 (10) 1042 95 3453 (17)

GER Grosse, Malte 1965 40-49 13 162 (7) 880 01:16,00 (14) 1016 13V-13D (12) 820 DNS (20) 0 60 2776 (18)

MDA Vasilianov, Alexei 1973 30-39 1 172 (3) 1000 01:00,10 (1) 1144 18V-8D (3) 1000 06:52,19 (5) 1159 -221 4082 (7)

 

Team Ranking Tetrathlon Men Age 30-59:
Age Group Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Tota l

Birth Group Rank Rings Rank Score Time Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

RUS Perevaryukha, Andrey 1963 40-49 1 166 (5) 928 01:07,40 (5) 1088 16V-10D (5) 928 06:24,93 (1) 1243 95 4282 (1)

1 Filatov, Valeriy 1959 50-59 2 159 (8) 844 01:17,79 (15) 1004 16V-10D (7) 928 06:58,78 (6) 1141 185 4102 (5)

Rustam, Gilyazov 1968 40-49 5 173 (1) 1012 01:13,45 (11) 1040 14V-12D (10) 856 07:33,89 (11) 1036 19 3963 (8)

  12347

UKR Misik, Oleksandr 1968 40-49 2 172 (2) 1000 01:01,93 (2) 1132 14V-12D (8) 856 06:39,63 (3) 1198 19 4205 (2)

2 Semykoz, Roman 1961 40-49 4 158 (9) 832 01:28,20 (19) 920 21V-5D (1) 1108 07:16,51 (9) 1087 137 4084 (6)

Svets, Volodymyr 1952 50-59 4 142 (14) 640 01:15,54 (13) 1020 10V-16D (17) 712 07:53,45 (14) 976 403 3751 (11)

12040
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MDA Poslavschi, Ilie 1961 40-49 3 169 (4) 964 01:09,91 (8) 1068 14V-12D (9) 856 07:09,80 (7) 1108 137 4133 (3)

3 Radcicov, Veaceslav 1968 40-49 7 164 (6) 904 01:07,70 (6) 1084 13V-13D (11) 820 08:17,15 (17) 904 19 3731 (12)

Cecanov, Serghei 1967 40-49 10 149 (11) 724 01:11,70 (9) 1052 11V-15D (16) 748 08:09,51 (15) 928 31 3483 (15)

11347

CZE Jindra, Jan 1956 50-59 1 144 (13) 664 01:15,10 (12) 1024 20V-6D (2) 1072 07:15,60 (8) 1090 269 4119 (4)

4 Vávra, Miroslav 1961 40-49 9 139 (16) 604 01:03,30 (3) 1040 12V-14D (13) 784 07:44,80 (13) 1003 137 3568 (14)

Sodomka, Waltr 1963 40-49 12 129 (18) 484 01:12,28 (10) 1048 12V-14D (14) 784 07:31,27 (10) 1042 95 3453 (17)

11140

MIX Rajszki, László 1965 40-49 6 134 (17) 544 01:07,28 (4) 1088 17V-9D (4) 964 06:51,88 (4) 1162 60 3818 (10)

5 Waldner, Mandred 1963 40-49 11 141 (15) 628 01:20,70 (16) 980 5V-21D (20) 532 06:27,04 (2) 1234 95 3469 (16)

Grosse, Malte 1965 40-49 13 162 (7) 880 01:16,00 (14) 1016 13V-13D (12) 820 DNS (20) 0 60 2776 (18)

10063

Individual Ranking Tetrathlon Men Age 60-70+:
Age Group Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Tota l

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Rings Rank Score Time Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

DEN Pock, Erik 1936 70+ 1 150 (5) 736 00:47,51 (6) 924 17V-9D (1) 964 04:54,08 (3) 838 960 4422 (1)

AUT Pintér, Tibor 1939 70+ 2 157 (2) 820 00:36,10 (4) 1016 8V-18D (5) 640 05:52,90 (6) 664 960 4100 (4)

GER Köris, Sándor, Dr. 1939 70+ 3 150 (5) 736 01:03,60 (7) 796 7V-19D (7) 604 07:28,12 (7) 376 960 3472 (7)

EST Jaigma, Enn 1946 60-69 1 155 (4) 796 00:35,82 (2) 1028 13V-13D (2) 820 04:04,44 (2) 988 653 4285 (2)

GER Banath, Peter 1944 60-69 2 156 (3) 808 00:34,84 (1) 1036 12V-14D (3) 784 05:05,45 (4) 805 749 4182 (3)

UKR Chelpanov, Petro 1947 60-69 3 147 (7) 700 00:36,80 (3) 1020 9V-17D (4) 676 03:33,87 (1) 1081 607 4084 (5)

UKR Mishukov, Oleksandr 1948 60-69 4 165 (1) 916 00:38,20 (5) 1008 8V-18D (5) 640 05:50,03 (5) 670 563 3797 (6)

                   

Individual Ranking Tetrathlon Women Age 30-59:
Age Group Shoot Shoot Swim Swim Fence Fence Run Run Total Tota l

Nation Name Birth Group Rank Rings Rank Score Time Rank Score V-D Rank Score Time Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

GER Schiffmann, Ute 1951 50-59 1 162 (1) 880 01:28,90 (3) 1012 10V-10D (5) 824 08:53,45 (5) 931 441 4088 (1)

GER Schwarzer, Kerstin 1953 50-59 2 124 (6) 424 01:30,10 (4) 1000 11V-9D (2) 868 08:36,17 (3) 982 367 3641 (2)

HUN Hoffman, Ibolya 1953 50-59 3 127 (5) 460 01:44,00 (6) 888 11V-9D (2) 868 10:57,78 (7) 559 367 3142 (6)

HUN Erdössi, Zsuzsanna 1953 50-59 4 122 (7) 400 02:21,00 (8) 592 4V-16D (8) 560 13:59,34 (8) 13 367 1932 (8)

DEN Conrad, Katrine 1962 40-49 1 153 (2) 772 01:54,55 (7) 804 9V-11D (6) 780 07:52,29 (2) 1114 115 3585 (3)

HUN Szeles, Tünde 1968 40-49 2 132 (4) 520 01:26,40 (2) 1032 11V-9D (2) 868 07:50,67 (1) 1120 19 3559 (4)

GER Michael, Elisabeth, Dr. 1961 40-49 3 115 (8) 316 01:34,41 (5) 968 7V-13D (7) 692 09:55,06 (6) 745 137 2858 (7)

GER Schley, Kerstin 1974 30-39 1 134 (3) 544 01:25,85 (1) 1036 14V-6D (1) 1000 08:43,60 (4) 961 -205 3336 (5)

GER Lehmann, Alice 1977 30-39 2 0  0 00:00,00  0 0V-0D  0 DNS  0 -255 0   

Page 5 of 6



Results XI. Masters World Championship in Modern Pentathlon and Tetrathlon Györ, Sept. 16.-18. 2010

 

 Individual Ranking Tetrathlon Women Age 60-69:
AUT Stelzer, Roswitha 1943 60-69 1 136 (1) 568 00:59,00 (1) 872 5V-15D (1) 604 06:47,11 (1) 589 799 3432 (1)

 

Team Ranking Tetrathlon Women Age 30-59:
Age Group Total Total

Birth Group Rank Shoot Rank Score Swim Rank Score Fence Rank Score Run Rank Score Bonus Score Rank

GER Schiffmann, Ute 1951 50-59 1 162 (1) 880 01:28,90 (3) 1012 10V-10D (5) 824 08:53,45 (5) 931 441 4088 (1)

1 Schwarzer, Kerstin 1953 50-59 2 124 (6) 424 01:30,10 (4) 1000 11V-9D (2) 868 08:36,17 (3) 982 367 3641 (2)

Schley, Kerstin 1974 30-39 1 134 (3) 544 01:25,85 (1) 1036 14V-6D (1) 1000 08:43,60 (4) 961 -205 3336 (5)

  11065

HUN Szeles, Tünde 1968 40-49 2 132 (4) 520 01:26,40 (2) 1032 11V-9D (2) 868 07:50,67 (1) 1120 19 3559 (4)

2 Hoffman, Ibolya 1953 50-59 3 127 (5) 460 01:44,00 (6) 888 11V-9D (2) 868 10:57,78 (7) 559 367 3142 (6)

Erdössi, Zsuzsanna 1953 50-59 4 122 (7) 400 02:21,00 (8) 592 4V-16D (8) 560 13:59,34 (8) 13 367 1932 (8)

8633

GER/Mix Conrad, Katrine 1962 40-49 1 153 (2) 772 01:54,55 (7) 804 9V-11D (6) 780 07:52,29 (2) 1114 115 3585 (3)

3 Michael, Elisabeth, Dr. 1961 40-49 3 115 (8) 316 01:34,41 (5) 968 7V-13D (7) 692 09:55,06 (6) 745 137 2858 (7)

Lehmann, Alice 1977 30-39 2 0  0 00:00,00  0 0V-0D  0 DNS  0 -255 0   

6443
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